



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 10276 of 2026

Neeraj Pal

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Chandrakesh Mishra, Sr. Advocate,
Vasundhara
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Pravindra Singh, Devendra Singh, G.A.

Court No. - 72

HON'BLE RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA, J.

Lay before another Bench after obtaining orders of nomination from the
Hon'ble the Chief Justice, if possible on 18.05.2026, as fresh.

(Rajiv Lochan Shukla,J.)

May 12, 2026
Sachin